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15196Dried Banana Chips Product CodeProduct Name

Country of Origin Phillipines

Name & Address

MANUFACTURER DETAILS

Telephone 01843 604601 Fax 01843 604603

Michaels Wholesale Foods Ltd
Northdown Industrial Park
St Peters
Broadstairs
Kent

CT10 3JP

INGREDIENT INFORMATION, DECLARATIONS, CLAIMS & CODING

Statutory information (e.g. minimum cocoa solids, meat content)

: Banana, Coconut Oil, Refined Cane Sugar, Banana Flavour

Allergen declaration (e.g. 
contains milk)

Contains: 

Statutory statements

Unit weight / volume 1000g

SHELF LIFE & STORAGE CONDITIONS

Maximum at production (Days) Production + 180 days

Best Before Date on LabelShelf Life Once Opened

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight and strong odours

Per pack

18450.00

4410.00

29.40

470.60

294.10

264.70

264.70

0.00

0.00

59.00

0.00

Energy (KJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Protein (g)

Available Carbohydrate (g)

   of which Sugars (g)

Fat (g)

   of which Saturates (g)

Sodium (mg)

Salt (g)

Fibre (g)

Alcohol (g)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

General %RI

0.00%

220.50%

65.33%

204.61%

326.78%

378.14%

1323.50%

0.00%

0.00%

245.83%

N/A

Per 100g

1845.00

441.00

2.94

47.06

29.41

26.47

26.47

0.00

0.00

5.90

0.00
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FREE FROM INFORMATION

Allergens Present Comments

Fish No  

Celery No  

Sesame Seeds No  

Soybeans No  

Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites No  

Lupin No  

Molluscs No  

Cereals (containing Gluten) No  

Crustaceans No  

Eggs No  

Milk No  

Mustard No  

Nuts No  

Peanuts No  

Suitable For Yes / No Comments

VEGAN Yes  

VEGETARIAN Yes  

HALAL Yes  

KOSHER Yes  

HALAL CERTIFIED No  

KOSHER CERTIFIED No  

Genetic Modification Yes / No Comments

No  

Packed on premises that also handle Celery, Sesame Seeds, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, 
Cereals (containing Gluten), Milk, Mustard, Nuts and Peanuts
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