

Michaels Wholesale Foods

Northdown Industrial Park, St Peters, Broadstairs, Kent, CT10 3JP Tel: 01843 604601 Fax: 01843 604603

Email: Info@michaels-wholefoods.co.uk
Web: www.michaels-wholefoods.co.uk

Finished Product Specification

Product Name	Dried Banana	Chips		Product Code	15196		
Country of Origi	n Phillipines						
			TURER DETAILS				
Name & Address	Michaels Wh Northdown In St Peters Broadstairs Kent	olesale Foods Ltd dustrial Park					
Telephone	one 01843 604601			01843 604603	3		
	INGREDI	ENT INFORMATION, D	DECLARATIONS, C	LAIMS & CODING			
Statutory inform		mum cocoa solids, me					
: Banana, Coconut O			,				
Allergen declara contains milk)	tion (e.g.	Contains:					
Statutory statem	nents						
Unit weight / volume		1000g					
		SHELF LIFE & S	TORAGE CONDITION	ONS			
Maximum at pro	duction (Davs)	Production + 1					
Shelf Life Once Opened Best Before Date							
Storage Instructions		Store in a cool,	Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight and strong odours				
		NUTRITION	AL INFORMATION				
			Per 100g	Per pac	k General %RI		
Energy (KJ)			1845.00	18450.0	0.00%		
Energy (Kcal)			441.00	4410.00	220.50%		
Protein (g)			2.94	29.40	65.33%		
Available Carbohy	drate (g)		47.06	470.60	204.61%		
of which Sugars (g)			29.41	294.10	326.78%		
Fat (g)			26.47	264.70	378.14%		
of which Saturates (g)			26.47	264.70	1323.50%		
Sodium (mg)			0.00	0.00	0.00%		
Salt (g)			0.00	0.00	0.00%		
Fibre (g)			5.90	59.00	245.83%		
Alcohol (g)			0.00	0.00	N/A		
Record Number: 15		umber: Is:	sue Date:	Issued By:	Page: 1		



Michaels Wholesale Foods

Northdown Industrial Park, St Peters, Broadstairs, Kent, CT10 3JP Tel: 01843 604601 Fax: 01843 604603

Email: Info@michaels-wholefoods.co.uk
Web: www.michaels-wholefoods.co.uk

Finished Product Specification

FREE FROM INFORMATION

Allergens	Present	Comments	
Fish	No		
Celery	No		
Sesame Seeds	No		
Soybeans	No		
Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphites	No		
Lupin	No		
Molluscs	No		
Cereals (containing Gluten)	No		
Crustaceans	No		
Eggs	No		
Milk	No		
Mustard	No		
Nuts	No		
Peanuts	No		
Suitable For	Yes / No	Comments	
VEGAN	Yes		
VEGETARIAN	Yes		
HALAL	Yes		
KOSHER	Yes		
HALAL CERTIFIED	No		
KOSHER CERTIFIED	No		
Genetic Modification	Yes / No	Comments	

Packed on premises that also handle Celery, Sesame Seeds, Soybeans, Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites, Cereals (containing Gluten), Milk, Mustard, Nuts and Peanuts

No

Record Number: 15196	Issue Number:	Issue Date:	Issued By:	Page: 2